
Glass Ed YEA points 9-19-22

Breed

Johnson Mary A Limited Edition 8 AQHA 94

VanderploegJennifer O Vega 5 AQHA 32

Fox Tracy O Reduced to Rubble 3 AQHA 32

Belcher Rachel O Zippo Doc Bar Bee 3 AQHA 23

Damm-BilykKerri A Ember 4 AQHA 22

Bezinque Brenda A Freckles Otoe Zan 2 AQHA 18

Bilyk Shelby j Ember 2 AQHA 10

MarkiewiczMarlena AA Jorge 1 AQHA 3

Cagney Schelle A Kickin Alittle Asset 3 Color 25

Meyer Beth O Rolling Acres Legend4 Other 40

Miller Clara J Aprils Rainman 3 Other 22

Adams Patti A Sixties Rock 3 Other 14

Lawrence Kim AA Sydney 3 Other 11

Albright Kelly O Duna Los Encinos 1 Other 7

Bilyk Shelby j Breezey 3 Pony 20

Bremer Evelyn AA Badgers Double Lena3 Pony 17

Hassing Jamie AA French Revolution 3 Tb 36

Nelson Mia J Plum Sexy 4 Tb 32

Cannizzaro Olivia J Mahogany Dancer 4 Tb 28

Moore Shelly AA Midniterequisition 1 Tb 18

Fowler Angela O Star Cruzer 3 Unreg 35

Johnson Carolyn O Ranger 3 Unreg 23

Terry Tanner J Charity 3 Unreg 22

Coy Joanne O Simon 1 Unreg 11

Pinette Erica Op Rembrandts Twist of Fate1 Unreg 6

Lewis Maria A Risk It All 1 Unreg 3

VanOoy Cathleen AA Vera 5 Warm 47

Miller Natalie J Vera 3 Warm 40

ITD Jr

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows ITD J ITD J%

Miller Natalie J Vera 3 40 71.25

Bilyk Shelby j Breezey 3 20 67.812

Bilyk Shelby j Ember 2 10 68.125

Terry Tanner J Charity 3 9 66.25

Jennett Kadence J Roscoe 1 6 62.813

ITD A/O

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows ITD A/O ITD A/O%



Cross Katie AA Remind Me Again 3 27 68.5

D'Arco Marlee A Whinnie 1 12 65.938

Moore Shelly AA Midniterequisition 1 11 57.813

Albright Kelly O Duna Los Encinos 1 7 70.9

Pinette Erica Op Rembrandts Twist of Fate1 6 61.25

MarkiewiczMarlena AA Jorge 1 3 55.938

Tr Jr

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows Tr-J Tr-J%

Ellis Sophie J Firefly(tre) 4 18 61.551

Butler Anica J Juno 1 13 64.31

Ellis Savannah J Firefly(treAwain) 4 7 60.2

Tr A

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows Tr-A Tr-A%

Pradny Bethann AA Bruma Los Encinos 1 17 77.6

Haagsma Jill A Cloud 9 1 5 53.84

Lewis Maria A Risk It All 1 3 58.462

Tr O

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows Tr-O Tr-O%

Meyer Beth O Rolling Acres Legend4 40 74.31

1st Jr

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows 1st-J 1st-J%

Nelson Mia J Plum Sexy 4 32 66.379

Cannizzaro Olivia J Mahogany Dancer 4 28 69

1st A/O

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows 1st-A/O 1st-A/O%

Zandstra Lauren AA My Last Shot of Bourbon5 66 69.722

Johnson Mary A Limited Edition 8 59 66.552

Hassing Jamie AA French Revolution 3 30 69

Adams Patti A Sixties Rock 3 14 61.034

Fowler Angela O Star Cruzer 3 12 66.389

Betteridge Tracy AA Mi Senora Fina 2 6 57.857

2nd A/O

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows 2nd-O 2nd-O%

Fowler Angela O Star Cruzer 3 13 60.595

Hassing Jamie AA French Revolution 3 6 65.135

Lawrence Kim AA Sydney 1 2 54.762

3rd A/O

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows 3rd-O 3rd-O%

Pooler Ashley O I-Ronic 1 9 68.875



PDD

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows PDD PDD%

Lawrence Kim AA Sydney 3 9 90

Wretzky Tanya O Raskolnakov 3 9 90

W ITD

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows WITD WITD%

Arbogast Jan AA Macy Luray2/3/22 3 21 68.75

Bremer Evelyn AA Badgers Double Lena3 17 75.3

Carl Alyssa O Half Pint 2 17 66.94

Bezinque Brenda A Freckles Otoe Zan 2 12 63

Carl Alyssa O Triton 1 7 61.75

W Basic

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows WBasic WBasic%

VanderploegJennifer O Vega 5 32 74.038

WestendorpSandra A Shez a Spicy Mover 3 28 71.923

Cagney Schelle A Kickin Alittle Asset 3 25 71.2

Damm-BilykKerri A Ember 4 22 72.1

Cross Katie AA Not Even Close 3 22 72

W L1

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows WL1 WL1%

Jones Chloe J Lady Chaos 5 48 72.241

Johnson Mary A Limited Edition 8 35 70.517

Fox Tracy O Reduced to Rubble 3 29 80.4

Belcher Rachel O Zippo Doc Bar Bee 3 23 69.655

Clevenger Kelly A Outlaws Sunny Sensation2 8 71.4

WL2

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows WL2 WL2%

Johnson Carolyn O Ranger 3 23 69.6

Coy Joanne O Simon 1 4 68.966

WL3

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows WL3 WL3%

Coy Joanne O Simon 1 7 73.75

WT Eq

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows WT Eq

Terry Tanner J Charity 3 13

Moore Shelly AA Midniterequisition 1 7

USDF

Last Name 1st Name J/A/O Horse #shows USDF USDF %

Fowler Angela O Star Cruzer 4 4 66.528


